701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
Architectural
Vapor Shield Luminaire
GARAGE, CANOPY & CEILING
1REV. 02.10.23
The AVSL (Architectural Vapor Shield Luminaire) is
a high-powered, non-corrosive, fiberglass reinforced

(CLR)
Distribution
AVSL ORDERING GUIDE
3000K, 80 CRI
(30K8)
3500K, 80 CRI
(35K8)
4000K, 80 CRI
(40K8)
5000K, 80 CRI
(50K8)
Notes:
1
1
3
3
3
2
2
3
4
4
Universal Voltage 120-277
4F Fixture Only
Consult Factory for Lumens
General distribution provided with smooth frosted lens, Wide
distribution provided with frosted prismatic lens, Parking
distribution provided with clear prismatic lens. Polycarbonate
only available in Wide and Parking distributions.
* Standard fixture color is white, consult factory for custom color
* Consult Factory for Step Dimming/Controls
* For Vandal Resistant, select PC + VR Hardware
2
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
P: (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
ELECTRICAL
• 120-277 Volts (UNV) 347-480 Volts (HV)
• CRI 80
• Color temperatures: 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
• LED Drivers Ambient Temp. Min (degC) is -40C and Ambient
Temp. Max (degC) 55C; Ideal for cold storage enviroments.
CONSTRUCTION
• Rigid one piece white compression molded fiberglass
   reinforced polyester composition.
• Dust and moisture tight Vaportite housing
• Continuous En-seal™ polyurethane water tight gasket
• F1 weather-ability rating.
• Self-Extinguishing (ASTM-D635-74) with UL 5VA flame rating
   compound
• 1/2” NPT conduit connection at both ends standard
• Driver mounted to driver tray for thermal isolation
EASY TO INSTALL MOUNTING OPTIONS
• Stainless steel mounting straps (SS) as standard.
• V Hook
• Surface Bracket
• Suspension Kit
• Top Hub
OPTIONS
• Stainless Steel Latches
• Tamper-Proof Stainless Steel Latches
• Vandal Resistant Hardware
• Emergency Battery Back-Up (4F Only)
• Surge Protection 20KA
• Dual Feed Load Control Bypass Relay
• Single Fuse
CONTROLS
• FSP-221B With Motion Sensor
• Controls Agnostics: Please contact factory for your
   preferred controls option.